Cottonwood FMU Management Areas

31

18

15

22

27

34

10

15

22

27

34

3

10

15

1+

18

19

30

17

29

14

23

26

35

11

14

23

26

25

DPA AGENCY

16 15 14 13 18

20

17

* [Jcor

Management Areas

Private Land

Late Successional Reserve

11

Special Management (RNA,SIA,Cultural)

Riparian Reserve
14

Retention

17

12

13

16

R2E

18

15

17

14

16

13

22

27

34

15

22

27

34

10

15

Partial Retention

General Forest

Lands Acquired Since Plan

0 0.150.3

0.6

0.9

1.2
Miles




